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November, 2024
Top 20 Milk Production

| Age Milk |
Animal Name )] (Lbs)

CREEK VIEW BARNABAS

JARS OF CLAY

#1  LAVISH 1414 PHEASANT, ALEXIS BARNABAS 4-11 34,490
JX VIERRA LEONEL 17762 JX FARIA BROTHERS
#2 4 VIERRA DAIRY FARMS LEONEL {3}-ET 6-01 34,360
JX AVI-LANCHE ISAAC
#3  EVIE 16354 {4} SAND CREEK DAIRY LLC ~ DP MARVEL ISAAC-ET  8-08 77 33,820
SHAN-MAR
JX KB KINGSTON 19327 LEMONHEAD
#4 (6 KATZMAN BROS. KINGSTON-ET 4-07 81 32,920
JX FOUR J FIRESTAR JX AHLEM BALTAZAR
#5 117713 {4) VIERRA DAIRY FARMS FIRESTAR {6}-ET 5-00 80 32,840
JX SUNSET CANYON
#6  JX VIERRA PERDITA {6}-ET VIERRA DAIRY FARMS GOT MAID {5}-ET 4-03 87 31,450
MAX-LORD PINE LORD HEATHER & JX AHLEM FRISCO PINE
#7  CHUCKLE MAXWELL AMY {6)-ET 4-10 90 31,050
JX WINGERTS MATT WILSONVIEW IF MATT-
#8  ALLISON 6688 {4} WINGERT FARMS ET 6-11 77 30,910
DILEY JERSEYS, WILLIAMS
MA BROWN VITALITY ~ JERSEYS & ALBRIGHT,
#9  RAQUETTE LAUREN & LUKE ARETHUSA VITALITY-ET ~ 9-07 94 30,750
COLD RUN SUREFIRE
#10 BABY COLD RUN JERSEYS LLC ~ BW SUREFIRE 10-11 93 30,340
MAX-LORD MELLY LORD HEATHER & JX FOUR J MESSI MELLY
#11  TULSITA MAXWELL AMY {6} 4-10 88 29,990
CINNAMON RIDGE PINE-TREE DISCO
#12  BUBBA TOPAZ MAXWELL, EDWIN A BUBBA-ET 4-05 87 29,760
ALL LYNNS LOTTO
#13  OF. VEGAS LACY OWENS FARMS INC VEGAS-ET 8-03 83 29,670
JX EXELS COMPLETELY PROGENESIS
#14 30032 {4) VIERRA DAIRY FARMS COMPLETELY-ET 5-08 81 29,550
HILMAR VICEROY
#15 JX KB MIAMI 25522 {4} KATZMAN BROS. MIAMI 3-09 84 29,260
JX FOUR J ANVIL 14783 JX ROCK SOLID ANVIL
#16 {4} PARREIRA FARMS 3} 6-00 84 29,180
COLD RUN MILES THREE VALLEYS
#17  MADONNA COLD RUN JERSEYS LLC ~ COUNTRY MILES-ET 9-03 90 29,150
JX HILLVIEW
RONALDINHO JX FARIA BROTHERS
#18 MOONBEAM {4} METCALF, COREY RONALDINHO {3} 7-01 91 28,910
DUTCH HOLLOW
#19 KB OLIVER 17496-P KATZMAN BROS. OLIVER-P 6-01 82 28,890
SAND CREEK CHROME RIVER VALLEY CECE
#20 12243 SAND CREEK DAIRY LLC ~ CHROME-ET 5-03 83 28,830
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Top 20 Fat Production

| Age Fat |
Animal Name (Yrs) (Lbs)

JX KB KINGSTON 19327
{6}

MA BROWN VITALITY
RAQUETTE

KB AUTOMATIC 15640

JX KB AVON KLAY 18097
{4

PETERSON KINGSTON
SUE

JX KB BRONN 25678 {5}

SAND CREEK CHROME
12243

CEDAR LANE KNOCK-
OUT 1030

TOG KOTIK 38366-ET

JX PINE HILL SKYLER
LIZZY {5}

JX SANDCREEK D HALL
MARYLAND {5}

PETERSON RENO VIOLET

JX WINDY LANE HOTLINE
MIRAGE 1273 {5}

JX HOYT-TOP DIMMER
CARRIE {5}

JX PETERSON STEVE
CLAIRSSE {6}

GLEN MEADOWS
VERMEER CRUSH

JX WILSONVIEW KLAY
SURI {4}

COLD RUN VICTORIOUS
JEAN

JX ALL LYNNS SKYLER
11622 {4}

BOHNERTS JADYN ERNIE

KATZMAN BROS.

DILEY JERSEYS, WILLIAMS

JERSEYS & ALBRIGHT,

LAUREN & LUKE

KATZMAN BROS.

KATZMAN BROS.

WILSONVIEW DAIRY

KATZMAN BROS.

SAND CREEK DAIRY LLC

MORTON, ZACH

TRANS-OVA GENETICS

PINE HILL JERSEY FARM LLC

HAYWOOD, DEVIN
WILSONVIEW DAIRY

CLARK, RYAN D

CLARK, TAYLOR

WILSONVIEW DAIRY

EGELSTON, WILLIAM R

WILSONVIEW DAIRY

COLD RUN JERSEYS LLC

SAND CREEK DAIRY LLC

KEMPER JERSEYS, LLC C/O
CHRISTOPHER KEMPER

SHAN-MAR
LEMONHEAD
KINGSTON-ET

ARETHUSA VITALITY-ET

SEXING ZIPPER
AUTOMATIC 59995-ET

JX DUPAT JLS AVON
KLAY {3}-P-ET

SHAN-MAR
LEMONHEAD
KINGSTON-ET

JX FARIA BROTHERS
BRONN {4}-ET

RIVER VALLEY CECE
CHROME-ET

SHAN-MAR ARCHER
KNOCK-OUT-ET

ISDK VJ SOLBAKKEN
HALEY HIRTS

PROGENESIS SKYLER-ET

JX AARDEMA HALL {4}
ORTHRIDGE RENO

JX ABS HOTLINE {4}-ET

JX PEARLMONT PROP
JOE DIMMER {4}

CDF IRWIN STEVE

GLEN MEADOWS
METHOD VERMEER

JX DUPAT JLS AVON
KLAY {3}-P-ET

RIVER VALLEY
VICTORIOUS-ET

PROGENESIS SKYLER-ET

JER-Z-BOYZ JADYN-ET
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November, 2024
Top 20 Protein Production

| Age Pro |
Animal Name (Yrs) (Lbs)

JX KB KINGSTON 19327
{6}

MAX-LORD PINE
CHUCKLE

MA BROWN VITALITY
RAQUETTE

JX AVI-LANCHE ISAAC
EVIE 16354 {4}

JX WINGERTS VARICK
ELLEN 6969 {4}

JX WINGERTS MATT
ALLISON 6688 {4}

JX WINDY LANE HOTLINE

MIRAGE 1273 {5}

JX AARDEMA DANESTAR
21038 {5}

KB AUTOMATIC 15640

JX ALL LYNNS SKYLER
11622 {4}

CINNAMON RIDGE
BUBBA TOPAZ

AJ KALAHARI 4593

MAX-LORD MELLY
TULSITA

JX KB AVON KLAY 18097
{4

JX VIERRA LEONEL 17762

{4

KB OLIVER 17496-P

O.F. VEGAS LACY

JX LEUM ACHIEVER NYX
{4}-ET

JX AVI-LANCHE VOODOO

CATHY 29009 {5}

JX HILLVIEW
RONALDINHO
MOONBEAM {4}

KATZMAN BROS.

LORD HEATHER &
MAXWELL AMY

DILEY JERSEYS, WILLIAMS

JERSEYS & ALBRIGHT,
LAUREN & LUKE

SAND CREEK DAIRY LLC

WINGERT FARMS

WINGERT FARMS

CLARK, RYAN D

VIERRA DAIRY FARMS

KATZMAN BROS.

SAND CREEK DAIRY LLC

MAXWELL, EDWIN A

ALBRIGHT JERSEYS LLC

LORD HEATHER &
MAXWELL AMY

KATZMAN BROS.

VIERRA DAIRY FARMS

KATZMAN BROS.

OWENS FARMS INC

VIERRA DAIRY FARMS

VIERRA DAIRY FARMS

METCALF, COREY

SHAN-MAR
LEMONHEAD
KINGSTON-ET

JX AHLEM FRISCO PINE
{6}-ET

ARETHUSA VITALITY-ET

DP MARVEL ISAAC-ET

BERRYS DIMENSION
VARICK-ET

WILSONVIEW IF MATT-
ET

JX ABS HOTLINE {4}-ET

JX ISDK WASKIV
DANESTAR {4}-ET

SEXING ZIPPER
AUTOMATIC 59995-ET

PROGENESIS SKYLER-
ET

PINE-TREE DISCO
BUBBA-ET

FOREST GLEN
KALAHARI

JX FOUR J MESSI
MELLY {6}

JX DUPAT JLS AVON
KLAY {3}-P-ET
JX FARIA BROTHERS
LEONEL {3}-ET

DUTCH HOLLOW
OLIVER-P

ALL LYNNS LOTTO
VEGAS-ET

JX PINE-TREE
ACHIEVER {3}-ET

JX D&E CAMPEONE
VOODOO {4}

JX FARIA BROTHERS
RONALDINHO {3}
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November, 2024
Top 20 Cheese Yield Production

| Age cy |
Animal Name (Yrs) (Lbs)

JX KB KINGSTON 19327
{6}

MA BROWN VITALITY
RAQUETTE

MAX-LORD PINE
CHUCKLE

JX WINDY LANE HOTLINE

MIRAGE 1273 {5}

JX WINGERTS MATT
ALLISON 6688 {4}

JX WINGERTS VARICK
ELLEN 6969 {4}

JX AVI-LANCHE ISAAC
EVIE 16354 {4}

KB AUTOMATIC 15640

JX ALL LYNNS SKYLER
11622 {4}

AJ KALAHARI 4593

JX KB AVON KLAY 18097
4

MAX-LORD MELLY
TULSITA

CINNAMON RIDGE
BUBBA TOPAZ

KB OLIVER 17496-P

JX LEUM ACHIEVER NYX
{4)-ET

JX AARDEMA DANESTAR
21038 {5}

JX HILLVIEW
RONALDINHO
MOONBEAM {4}

JX DUPAT VICEROY 20295

{5}
VIERRA COMPLETLEY
31522-ET

JX VIERRA GOT MAID
31794 {5}

KATZMAN BROS.

DILEY JERSEYS, WILLIAMS

JERSEYS & ALBRIGHT,
LAUREN & LUKE

LORD HEATHER &
MAXWELL AMY

CLARK, RYAN D

WINGERT FARMS

WINGERT FARMS

SAND CREEK DAIRY LLC

KATZMAN BROS.

SAND CREEK DAIRY LLC

ALBRIGHT JERSEYS LLC

KATZMAN BROS.

LORD HEATHER &
MAXWELL AMY

MAXWELL, EDWIN A

KATZMAN BROS.

VIERRA DAIRY FARMS

VIERRA DAIRY FARMS

METCALF, COREY

WICKSTROM JERSEY FARMS

INC

VIERRA DAIRY FARMS

VIERRA DAIRY FARMS

SHAN-MAR
LEMONHEAD
KINGSTON-ET

ARETHUSA VITALITY-ET

JX AHLEM FRISCO PINE
{6}-ET

JX ABS HOTLINE {4}-ET

WILSONVIEW IF MATT-
ET

BERRYS DIMENSION
VARICK-ET

DP MARVEL ISAAC-ET

SEXING ZIPPER
AUTOMATIC 59995-ET

PROGENESIS SKYLER-
ET

FOREST GLEN
KALAHARI

JX DUPAT JLS AVON
KLAY {3}-P-ET

JX FOUR J MESSI
MELLY {6}

PINE-TREE DISCO
BUBBA-ET

DUTCH HOLLOW
OLIVER-P

JX PINE-TREE
ACHIEVER {3}-ET

JX'ISDK WASKIV
DANESTAR {4}-ET

JX FARIA BROTHERS
RONALDINHO {3}

CDF VICEROY-ET

PROGENESIS
COMPLETELY-ET

JX SUNSET CANYON
GOT MAID {5}-ET

4-07

9-07

4-10

4-11

6-11

6-07

8-08

6-09

5-10

4-09

5-06

4-10

4-05

6-01

5-05

6-01

7-01

5-10

4-05

4-04

81

94

90

80

77

77

84

84

86

72

88

87

82

84

88

91

90

69

90

4,108

4,070

3,921

3,861

3,837

3,837

3,805

3,784

3,757

3,745

3,736

3,692

3,669

3,649

3,642

3,641

3,610

3,587

3,582

3,578



